T.Lic
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
ENT
ENT

T.Lic
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
JUG
ENT
ENT

A

FEDERACION
NAVARRA
BALONCESTO

Dorsal
-
13
9
4
14
8
10
15
6
11
12
5
0
0

Dorsal
-

10

6

12

11

FEDERACION NAVARRA DE BALONCESTO

TRIPTICO DE EQUIPO

Temporada: 13/14
Equipo: Masculino
Nombre
ARBIZU ELIA, MIGUEL
BARRERA REYES, BRADDOM ANDRES

EGBIRHEMHON EGBIRHEMHON, ISAIAH OSAZE
FUENTES URABAYEN, PABLO
FUERTES MENDEZ, INIGO
GOMEZ MIRANDA, ALVARO
GONI LOPEZ, JAVIER
OJEMBARRENA ALBA, JAVIER
PEREZ CANTABRANA, ROBERTO
PEREZ PICON, ASIER

POLO MARIN, MIKEL

SALGADO SAEZ, MIGUEL
ABAIGAR ARANGUREN, MIKEL
CARBO MOLINA, FRANCISCO

Equipo: Femenino

Nombre

ADARRAGA LECUMBERRI, MIREN
ANDUEZA ARASCO, NEREA
FERNANDEZ MICHELTORENA ALTADIL, MIREN
GARATEA MORENO, IRATI

GARCIA SAN MARTIN, NATALIA
LASPALAS IRUJO, MARIA

LEACHE OLAGUE, IDOIA

LODOSA ERDOCIAIN, LAURA
MENDIOROZ BEAUMONT, INES
VALENTIN LASHERAS, LOREA
VAZQUEZ SANTESTEBAN, ANDREA
ZABALZA GARRAZA, MARIA LUISA
JIMENEZ ARMENDARIZ, XABIER
PEREZ JIMENEZ, RAUL

Categoria:

F.Nacim

26/03/1999
19/01/1998
02/08/1999
14/04/1998
26/02/1999
05/02/1998
09/07/1998
04/04/1998
19/05/1998
11/04/1998
08/10/1999
02/09/1999
10/03/1983
10/08/1988

F.Nacim

10/08/1999
23/03/1999
13/06/1999
21/02/1998
02/05/1999
31/03/1999
09/03/1999
03/04/1999
14/01/1998
06/01/1998
23/10/1999
06/04/1999
21/07/1982
10/12/1981



